
Show #51824: CRCHA Show #5 & Shoot Out (5/18/2024-5/19/2024)

110. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 41 Rockin Boon San Shayna Andrews 146.00 Shayna Andrews$1050.00

2 57 Mik Jagger Elizabeth Poor 145.50 Paul G. Poor$840.00

3 155 Get N Wicked Cassandra Krieg 145.00 Ward Ranch$630.00

4T 42 CP Gotta Good Chic Shayna Andrews 144.50 Shayna Andrews$367.50

4T 31 Drivin Me Wild Mary Staub Stevenson 144.50 Mary Staub Stevenson$367.50

6T 49 Metallic Flame Serafina Madonna 144.00 Serafina Madonna$122.50

6T 24 Flashy Onetime Pepto Cheri Barnes 144.00 Cheri Barnes$122.50

8 8 Nitas Icy Pepto Kelly Cobb 143.50 Kelly Cobb

9 43 Catman N Robin Lacey Andrews 143.00 Shayna Andrews/Melissa

10 203 One Time Pearl Layla Davidson 141.50 Mike Pressley

11 26 SJR Talkin In Style Melissa Votaw 141.00 Michael/Melissa Votaw

12 113 Shiney Nu Guns Deanna Johnson 140.00 Deanna Johnson

13 37 Lucky Money Avalon Goldstein 139.50 Avalon Goldstein

14 196 Yellow Roze Of Texas Loretta Showalter 138.50 John Showalter

111. CRCHA CNPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 41 Rockin Boon San Shayna Andrews 146.00 Shayna Andrews

2 57 Mik Jagger Elizabeth Poor 145.50 Paul G. Poor

3 155 Get N Wicked Cassandra Krieg 145.00 Ward Ranch

4T 42 CP Gotta Good Chic Shayna Andrews 144.50 Shayna Andrews

4T 31 Drivin Me Wild Mary Staub Stevenson 144.50 Mary Staub Stevenson

6T 49 Metallic Flame Serafina Madonna 144.00 Serafina Madonna

6T 24 Flashy Onetime Pepto Cheri Barnes 144.00 Cheri Barnes

8 8 Nitas Icy Pepto Kelly Cobb 143.50 Kelly Cobb

9 43 Catman N Robin Lacey Andrews 143.00 Shayna Andrews/Melissa

10 26 SJR Talkin In Style Melissa Votaw 141.00 Michael/Melissa Votaw

11T 113 Shiney Nu Guns Deanna Johnson 140.00 Deanna Johnson

11T 97 Onlee Prettier Carmen Johnson 140.00 Carmen Johnson

13 37 Lucky Money Avalon Goldstein 139.50 Avalon Goldstein

14 196 Yellow Roze Of Texas Loretta Showalter 138.50 John Showalter

15 176 WR This Cats Shiny John Showalter 62.00 Loretta Showalter

112. NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 30 Tex Me A Cat McKinley Blake 145.00 McKinley Blake$240.00

2 132 Im Kinda Smooth Becky Clark 143.00 Becky Clark$200.00

3 20 Mo Beta Melissa Alvarez 141.50 Melissa Alvarez$160.00

4 26 SJR Talkin In Style Melissa Votaw 141.00 Michael/Melissa Votaw$120.00

5 37 Lucky Money Avalon Goldstein 139.50 Avalon Goldstein$80.00

6 133 Cinco De Mitch Becky Clark 139.00 Becky Clark

7 47 Makin A Seen Madelyn Bloom 136.00 Madelyn Bloom

8 73 SR Shiney N Hot Gerrica Manda 133.00 Gerrica Manda

9 84 Hes Smart With A Gun Shelli Becken 132.00 Shelli Becken

10 123 To Timing Pepto Liz Hudson 72.00 Liz Hudson

113. CRCHA CINPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 14



Show #51824: CRCHA Show #5 & Shoot Out (5/18/2024-5/19/2024)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 30 Tex Me A Cat McKinley Blake 145.00 McKinley Blake

2 132 Im Kinda Smooth Becky Clark 143.00 Becky Clark

3 20 Mo Beta Melissa Alvarez 141.50 Melissa Alvarez

4 26 SJR Talkin In Style Melissa Votaw 141.00 Michael/Melissa Votaw

5T 204 Justlikeuonlypretier Keri Tienken 140.00 Keri Tienken

5T 111 Call Me WR Patti S Hartman 140.00 Patti S Hartman

5T 65 Cowgirl Starlite Amelia Fleetwood 140.00 Amelia Fleetwood

8 37 Lucky Money Avalon Goldstein 139.50 Avalon Goldstein

9 133 Cinco De Mitch Becky Clark 139.00 Becky Clark

10 47 Makin A Seen Madelyn Bloom 136.00 Madelyn Bloom

11 73 SR Shiney N Hot Gerrica Manda 133.00 Gerrica Manda

12 84 Hes Smart With A Gun Shelli Becken 132.00 Shelli Becken

13 123 To Timing Pepto Liz Hudson 72.00 Liz Hudson

14 205 Tangys Classy Lights Keri Tienken 70.50 Keri Tienken

114. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 117 Love Me One Time Taylor R Jones 141.50 Deanna Johnson$225.00

2T 78 Trashy Spookshow Katie Cachat 139.50 Mary K (Katie) Cachat$168.75

2T 94 Smokin Smart Cat Annie Schobel 139.50 Annie Schobel$168.75

4 34 CCR One Cute Cat Alison Young 139.00 Alison Young$112.50

5 156 Smashingly Smart Elizabeth Biller 138.00 Bill Jorgenson$75.00

6 84 Hes Smart With A Gun Shelli Becken 132.00 Shelli Becken

7 116 Blame The Whiskey Charles Ferguson 73.00 Marissa Ferguson

8 178 Chexy Little Sister Krystle Thompson 68.50 Sally Rome

9 35 The Trashy Doctress Tina Frost 67.00 Tina Frost

10 14 Sky N Time Sherri Greco 64.50 Sherri Greco

115. CRCHA CLNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 117 Love Me One Time Taylor R Jones 141.50 Deanna Johnson

2T 78 Trashy Spookshow Katie Cachat 139.50 Mary K (Katie) Cachat

2T 94 Smokin Smart Cat Annie Schobel 139.50 Annie Schobel

4T 149 Smoothsteppinsailor Christina Davis 139.00 Christina Davis

4T 34 CCR One Cute Cat Alison Young 139.00 Alison Young

6 45 PT Whitershadeofpale Tristan Mallory 138.50 Carol Mallory

7T 145 CP Stylish Pepto Pam Romero 137.00 Pam Romero

7T 170 Wood U Just Do It Jenna Pankey 137.00 Jayson/Teresa Fisher

9T 146 Weddingcrasher Pam Koopman 132.00 Pam Koopman

9T 84 Hes Smart With A Gun Shelli Becken 132.00 Shelli Becken

11 197 Fancy Chairwoman Shelly Naworski 131.00 Shelly Naworski

12 90 CR Do It Tuff Misty Martin 130.00 Misty Martin

13 116 Blame The Whiskey Charles Ferguson 73.00 Marissa Ferguson

14 178 Chexy Little Sister Krystle Thompson 68.50 Sally Rome

15 35 The Trashy Doctress Tina Frost 67.00 Tina Frost

16 14 Sky N Time Sherri Greco 64.50 Sherri Greco

17 76 Timeforasmartchic Karen Russell 60.50 Karen Russell



Show #51824: CRCHA Show #5 & Shoot Out (5/18/2024-5/19/2024)

NP 107 Ms Dually Pep Olena Madison Marquez 0.00 Madison Marquez

NP 157 Im Mister Right Now Dayna Wild 0.00 Dayna Wild

118. NRCHA SNPBX: Select Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 24 Flashy Onetime Pepto Cheri Barnes 144.00 Cheri Barnes$160.00

2 8 Nitas Icy Pepto Kelly Cobb 143.50 Kelly Cobb$120.00

3 196 Yellow Roze Of Texas Loretta Showalter 138.50 John Showalter$80.00

4 84 Hes Smart With A Gun Shelli Becken 132.00 Shelli Becken$40.00

5 123 To Timing Pepto Liz Hudson 72.00 Liz Hudson

6 35 The Trashy Doctress Tina Frost 67.00 Tina Frost

119. CRCHA CSNPBX: Select Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 24 Flashy Onetime Pepto Cheri Barnes 144.00 Cheri Barnes

2 8 Nitas Icy Pepto Kelly Cobb 143.50 Kelly Cobb

3 196 Yellow Roze Of Texas Loretta Showalter 138.50 John Showalter

4 84 Hes Smart With A Gun Shelli Becken 132.00 Shelli Becken

5 123 To Timing Pepto Liz Hudson 72.00 Liz Hudson

6 35 The Trashy Doctress Tina Frost 67.00 Tina Frost

7 176 WR This Cats Shiny John Showalter 62.00 Loretta Showalter
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